PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
WELDING
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
 • Lift TIG Function
 • Digital LED Display
 • Hot Start
 • Arc Force
 • Overheat Protection
 • Generator Friendly
 • Duty Cycle: 40% @ 160A
 • Compatible with 2.5, 3.2, 4.0mm Electrodes
 • Voltage: 230V
 • Frequency: 50Hz
 • Rated Input Current: 16A
 • No-Load Voltage: 60V
 • No Load Loss: 50W
 • Output Current Range: 30-160A
 • Duty Cycle: 160A @ 40%
 • Efficiency: 85%
 • Power Factor: 0.73
 • Cable Connections: 35x50mm
 • Insulation Class: F
 • Protection Class: IP21S
 • Weight: 8kg
 • Dimensions: 430 x 150 x 390mm
160A ARC TIG INVERTER WELDER
JEFTARC160-230
LIFT TIG
FUNCTION
16